GLOBAL INDIAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL TOKYO, JAPAN

Higashi Kasai Campus
ACADEMIC SESSION 2024 - 2025

SCHOOL CALENDAR - CAMBRIDGE (CLS & IGCSE)

Mon A 2024-25C

1-Apr

20-Aug

Tue A Mock Exam 1 - IGCSE 10- Hindi

8-Apr

A IGCSE June 2024 Series- ESL Speaking Test

21~ 25 August

Mon~Fri  |Revision for Semester 1 exam

ST Test

A IGCSE June 2024 Series- Foreign Language French

22-Aug

Thu i bly - Indian

Day Celebrations

X Mock Exam 2 - IGCSE 10- Hindi

Jan

Cambridge Assessment
International Education

Cambridge International School

School Reopens After Winter Break

18-Apr Thu

X IGCSE June 2024 Series- ICT Practical B

18-Sep

Wed ISchool Foundation Day

20-Apr Sat 'Open Badminton Tournament

Mon

22-Apr Earth Day

Mon-~Fri

22~26 Apr \GSF Safety Week

23Sep~3

24-Sep

Oct

Mon ~ Thu |Global Student Exchange Program (with Singapore)

Class Photography ion ( ive)

10-Apr Wed Earthquake Evacuation Drill (Internal) 28 Aug ~ 13 Sep| Wed~Fri 1 Exams for IGCSE begins S 15 Jan~ 31 Jan | Wed~Fri |Mock Exam 1 for IGCSE 10
12-Apr Fire Engine Drawing Competition (Morning session) 2Sep~13Sep | Mon~Fri | Semester 1 Exams for all Cambridge classes 26-Jan Sun Indian Day - Ci at Indian Tokyo
15~19 Apr Mon~Fri | Literary Activity Week 30-Jan Thu pecial A - Indian ic Day ( January 26)
- |A Cyclic Test 1 for all Cambridge classes begins on 16th o - . .
16 Apr~31 May Tue~Fri April ~31st May (One subject in a week) 31-Jan Fri Kaniji Kentei Exam (Afternoon Session)
16-Apr Tue A IGCSE June 2024 Series- ICT Practical A 17~ 20 Sep Mon~Fri [Humanities & C 3-Feb Mon Intruder Drill

Tue Paper Review (Semester 1)

26 April ~ 13 Jun| Mon~Thu

2024

31-May

Field Trip

A IGCSE June 2024 Series- Theory papers

g 'Sports Day Practice (Dry Run)
May T8 lcyclic Test 1

2024

25 Sep ~ 27 Sep

Global Excellence Day - Quality Circle Competitions

V)= (A Mock COP (Tentative)

27-Sep

m Thu |in Lieu of Gandhi Jayanti
'Stage Rehearsal - School Annual Day - Dry Run (Funbori
Oct Hall;

25-Oct

5-Jun Wed Special A ly - World

Day

Fri Report Releasing Day (Online)

7-Feb Staff Photography (Tentative)

17 Feb ~14Mar Ll Mock Exam 2 for IGCSE 10

i Day of Non-Violence

Mar

2025

17 ~25 Feb Mon~Tue |Revision For Final Exams
26 Feb ~14 Mar | Wed~Fri |/A Semester Il Exam for CLS 6 to IGCSE 9
17-Mar Mon Holiday for Students only
18-Mar Tue Paper Review (Working Day for ALL)

Blessing Ceremony for IG 10

Field Trip (CLS 6 ~ 8, IGCSE 9)
Overnight Trip for IGCSE 10 only (25 Oct ~ 26 Oct, 2024)

4 Jun ~9 Jul Tue~Tue

~9th July (One subject in a week)

ACyclic Test 2 for all Cambridge classes begins on 4th June

8-Jun Sat 'Open SoccerTournament

13-Jun Thu [ End of IGCSE June 2024 Series

10~14 Jun

Thu STEM Week

27~29 Jun Thu~Sat |GIISMUN- Chapter 4 (Grade 6~12)

5-Jul Student Council Elections

6-Jul \GCC Annual Day

18-Jul Thu 'Tsunami Drill (Tentative)

19-Jul Fri

Last Working Day before

Student Council Investiture Ceremony
Break

26-Oct

Sat Dandiya Night (Parent Engagement)

31-Oct

5 Nov~13 Dec

Thu Halloween Celebrations (Free Dress Day)

19-Mar Wed Last Working Day For Students

Thu

|IAcademic Award Ceremony for 2024-2025
4-Apr bly)
ly

(Special A

IACyclic Test 3 for all Cambridge classes- begins- 5th Nov
~13th December (One subject in a week)

8-Nov

Spelling Bee

7-Dec

14-Nov

2 Dec~6 Dec Book Week (Grade 6~9 Only)

Children's Day - Special Assembly by Teachers for the
istudents

Monday, March 24 & Tuesday, March 25, 2025 - Holidays for Teachers only

March 19, 2025 (Wed) - Result Analysis

March 31, 2025 (Mon) - Orientation for New Parents

March 26 to March 28, 2025 & 31 March 2025 (Wed ~ Fri & Mon) - Working Days for Teachers only,

LlCambridge IGCSE November Series Exams will begin between mid to late October 2024.
The exact dates of the exam will be released by CAIE a few months prior to the exam.

Sat Cricket Tournament

22 Jul ~9 Aug Mon~Fri ([Summer Camp (Age Group:3 ~ 12)

Indian Indep
Tokyo

2024

'School Re-opens after Summer Break

at

b of India,

11-Dec

Wed IBDP Orientation for Grade 10 IGCSE students

13-Dec

Christmas Celebration - Free Dress Day

(il LLast working day before Winter Break

16 Dec~27

Dec | Mon ~Fri |Winter Camp (Age Group: 3 ~ 12)

Please note:
intimation will be sent across when needed.

Day will accordingly be conducted.

Higashikasai Campus
9-3-6 Higashikasai, Edogawa-Ku, Tokyo 1340084
Phone Number: 03-6631-0441
LEGENDS:

Assessments/Examination

Activities

Holiday Events

1. The schedule is subject to changes due to any unforeseen circumstances for which an

2. Depending on the weather conditions and the availability of the ground, the Annual Sports

11-Mar-24




